



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 11:00 AM
District: District 1
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Desc: Traffic Operations Enhanced Highway Sign

Call Order: 006
Counties: CHARLOTTE, COLLIER, DESOTO, DIST/ST-WIDE, GLADES, HARDEE, HENDRY, HIGHLANDS, LEE, MANATEE, OKEECHOBEE, POLK, SARASOTA
Contract: E1Y19-R0
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 43629715211 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Winning Bid	\$722,933.00	100.00%
2	SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$910,940.00	126.01%
3	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$977,400.00	135.20%
4	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$997,264.71	137.95%
5	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,040,500.00	143.93%
6	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,113,654.38	154.05%
7	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,209,250.00	167.27%
8	AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,279,837.83	177.03%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 13

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E1Y19-R0
District: District 1 **Counties:** CHARLOTTE, COLLIER, **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43629715211 (*)
Contract Descr: Traffic Operations Enhanced Highway Sign
The work under this Contract consists of Traffic Operations Enhanced Highway Sign

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0005 0654 2 21 MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR, COMPLETE SIGN ASSY- SINGLE DIRECTION		2.000 AS	14,588.00000	29,176.00	8,100.00000	16,200.00	18,000.00000	36,000.00
0010 0654 2 22 MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR, COMPLETE SIGN ASSEMBLY- BACK TO BACK		1.000 AS	16,758.00000	16,758.00	8,100.00000	8,100.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00
0015 0700141902 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, REMOVE - GROUND MOUNT		1.000 EA	687.00000	687.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0020 0700142111 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		14.000 EA	9,163.00000	128,282.00	12,400.00000	173,600.00	18,000.00000	252,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0025 0700142112		4.000	14,601.00000	58,404.00	19,612.00000	78,448.00	19,000.00000	76,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0030 0700142121		1.000	15,485.00000	15,485.00	12,400.00000	12,400.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0035 0700142122		1.000	13,769.00000	13,769.00	19,612.00000	19,612.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0040 0700142131		4.000	15,323.00000	61,292.00	12,400.00000	49,600.00	20,000.00000	80,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0045 0700142132		14.000	16,043.00000	224,602.00	19,612.00000	274,568.00	20,500.00000	287,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0050 0700142133		1.000	16,778.00000	16,778.00	21,240.00000	21,240.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0055 0700142140		2.000	12,397.00000	24,794.00	12,400.00000	24,800.00	9,500.00000	19,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN <12 SF		EA						
0060 0700142150		5.000	13,119.00000	65,595.00	19,612.00000	98,060.00	9,800.00000	49,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN 12-20 SF		EA						
0065 0700142311		1.000	9,820.00000	9,820.00	15,400.00000	15,400.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0070 0700142312		1.000	10,439.00000	10,439.00	21,612.00000	21,612.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0075 0700142313		1.000	11,290.00000	11,290.00	24,240.00000	24,240.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0080 0700142322		1.000	12,643.00000	12,643.00	22,760.00000	22,760.00	12,900.00000	12,900.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0085 0700142802		5.000	4,349.00000	21,745.00	7,700.00000	38,500.00	8,000.00000	40,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, RELOCATE - GROUND MOUNT								
0090 0700142903		2.000	687.00000	1,374.00	3,900.00000	7,800.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, REMOVE - OVERHEAD MOUNT								
0011 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ Section Totals: FT OR LESS)(UN)				\$722,933.00		\$910,940.00		\$977,400.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$722,933.00		\$910,940.00		977,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ACME BARRICADES LC		(6) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0011				(SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0005	0654 2 21		2.000	16,333.33000	32,666.66	20,000.00000	40,000.00	12,700.99000	25,401.98
MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR, COMPLETE SIGN ASSY- SINGLE DIRECTION			AS						
0010	0654 2 22		1.000	22,105.26000	22,105.26	20,000.00000	20,000.00	13,307.17000	13,307.17
MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR, COMPLETE SIGN ASSEMBLY- BACK TO BACK			AS						
0015	0700141902		1.000	1,555.55000	1,555.55	1,500.00000	1,500.00	2,718.25000	2,718.25
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, REMOVE - GROUND MOUNT			EA						
0020	0700142111		14.000	14,444.44000	202,222.16	16,000.00000	224,000.00	16,016.18000	224,226.52
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0025	0700142112		4.000	17,555.55000	70,222.20	17,000.00000	68,000.00	16,416.49000	65,665.96
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0030	0700142121		1.000	12,777.77000	12,777.77	17,000.00000	17,000.00	17,620.59000	17,620.59
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ACME BARRICADES LC		(6) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN									
0035	0700142122		1.000	13,333.33000	13,333.33	18,000.00000	18,000.00	17,923.56000	17,923.56
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0040	0700142131		4.000	19,222.22000	76,888.88	23,000.00000	92,000.00	23,175.74000	92,702.96
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0045	0700142132		14.000	22,950.00000	321,300.00	24,000.00000	336,000.00	23,381.37000	327,339.18
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0050	0700142133		1.000	18,421.05000	18,421.05	25,000.00000	25,000.00	24,190.48000	24,190.48
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0055	0700142140		2.000	18,111.11000	36,222.22	15,000.00000	30,000.00	23,938.76000	47,877.52
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN <12 SF			EA						
0060	0700142150		5.000	18,333.33000	91,666.65	16,000.00000	80,000.00	23,877.88000	119,389.40
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN 12-20 SF			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ACME BARRICADES LC		(6) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0011				(SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0065	0700142311		1.000	16,000.00000	16,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	19,629.18000	19,629.18
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0070	0700142312		1.000	16,421.05000	16,421.05	17,000.00000	17,000.00	19,932.16000	19,932.16
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0075	0700142313		1.000	16,736.84000	16,736.84	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,235.13000	20,235.13
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0080	0700142322		1.000	16,947.36000	16,947.36	22,000.00000	22,000.00	19,417.11000	19,417.11
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		EA						
0085	0700142802		5.000	5,777.77000	28,888.85	2,000.00000	10,000.00	10,128.15000	50,640.75
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, RELOCATE - GROUND MOUNT		EA						
0090	0700142903		2.000	1,444.44000	2,888.88	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,718.24000	5,436.48
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, REMOVE - OVERHEAD MOUNT		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025

Call Order: 006

Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NATIONAL TRAFFIC SOLUTION, INC		(5) ACME BARRICADES LC		(6) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0011 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN		Section Totals:	\$997,264.71		\$1,040,500.00		\$1,113,654.38	

Contract Grand Totals:

\$997,264.71

\$1,040,500.00

1,113,654.38



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 Call Order: 006 Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(8) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	CONSTRUCTION INC. Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0005 0654 2 21 MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR, COMPLETE SIGN ASSY- SINGLE DIRECTION		2.000 AS	20,000.00000	40,000.00	15,263.07000	30,526.14		
0010 0654 2 22 MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK: RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR, COMPLETE SIGN ASSEMBLY- BACK TO BACK		1.000 AS	21,000.00000	21,000.00	28,560.00000	28,560.00		
0015 0700141902 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, REMOVE - GROUND MOUNT		1.000 EA	3,750.00000	3,750.00	1,469.55000	1,469.55		
0020 0700142111 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		14.000 EA	18,500.00000	259,000.00	18,741.07000	262,374.98		
0025 0700142112 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		4.000 EA	19,000.00000	76,000.00	25,785.80000	103,143.20		
0030 0700142121 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		1.000 EA	20,000.00000	20,000.00	18,593.78000	18,593.78		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 Call Order: 006 Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(8) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN									
0035	0700142122		1.000	21,000.00000	21,000.00	18,593.78000	18,593.78		
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0040	0700142131		4.000	25,000.00000	100,000.00	26,740.64000	106,962.56		
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0045	0700142132		14.000	27,000.00000	378,000.00	27,248.00000	381,472.00		
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0050	0700142133		1.000	29,000.00000	29,000.00	38,252.00000	38,252.00		
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/EDS, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA							
0055	0700142140		2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00	21,280.32000	42,560.64		
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN <12 SF	EA							
0060	0700142150		5.000	18,500.00000	92,500.00	17,908.00000	89,540.00		
	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN 12-20 SF	EA							



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 Call Order: 006 Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(8) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN									
0065	0700142311		1.000	16,500.00000	16,500.00	31,180.00000	31,180.00		
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0070	0700142312		1.000	17,500.00000	17,500.00	31,180.00000	31,180.00		
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0075	0700142313		1.000	18,500.00000	18,500.00	31,180.00000	31,180.00		
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/BEACON, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0080	0700142322		1.000	17,500.00000	17,500.00	33,179.20000	33,179.20		
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS			EA						
0085	0700142802		5.000	12,000.00000	60,000.00	4,964.40000	24,822.00		
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, RELOCATE - GROUND MOUNT			EA						
0090	0700142903		2.000	1,500.00000	3,000.00	3,124.00000	6,248.00		
ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, REMOVE - OVERHEAD MOUNT			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 Call Order: 006 Contract: E1Y19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(8) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0011 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN

0011 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN Section Totals: \$1,209,250.00 \$1,279,837.83

Contract Grand Totals:

\$1,209,250.00

\$1,279,837.83



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01251106 November 06, 2025 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E1Y19-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.